Race Date
October 03, 2024

Place Team
1 Rhinelander
2 Ashland
3 Medford Area
4 Northland Pines
5 Merrill

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Medford Invitationaol

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varisty
Top5 -
Places 1 2

31 2 3
Top 5 Times: 1:30:07.2

55 1 4
Top 5 Times: 1:32:59.2

70 6 14
Top &5 Times: 1:36:35.2

102 7 13
Top 5 Times: 1:41:04.1

104 10 11
Top &5 Times: 1:41:22.3
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Race Date

October 03, 2024

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 (>7)
24 23
25 24
26 (>7)
27 25
28 26
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 27
32 28
33 (>7)
34 29
35 30
36 31
37 (>7)
38 32
39 (>7)
40 33
41 (>7)
42 (>7)
43 (>7)
4 (>7)
45 34
46 (>7)
47 (> 7)

663
842
837
662
843
763
805
665
848
791
795
838
807
765
773
841
770
761
668
771
840
772
774
669
670
769
790
802
846
762
809
792
839
806
796
803
847
793
768
664
667
671
767
766
794
666
797

Tristan Blancarte
Greyson Gremban
Avrom Barr

Dylan Blancarte
Brody Kowieski
Brandon Curtis
Jason Linn

Milo Gomez
Jackson Weinzatl
Erik Grunenwald
Jacob Mueller
Michael Brunette
Ethan Miller
Corbyn Radlinger
Peyton Reid
Grant Gremban
Jordon Lavin

Ace Arndt

Noah Levings
Evan Pagel
Wyatt Crowell
Will Daniels
Ayden Tyznik
Sam Marita
Ethan Mondry
Angus Hamland
Brady Eggebrecht
Griffin Beyer
Augustus Porter
Hudson Briggs
Cole Wiedenbeck
Ben Hanson
Jonathan Campbell
Matt Milanowski
Jonathon Myszka
Owen Grassl
Chasin Wallmow
Gabriel Keys
Nevyn Gripentrog
Adrian Erickson
Noah Kostac
Oliver Westman
Corbyn Fuchs
Emmanuel Espinoza
Jameson Morgan
Marquinn Hmielewski
Preston Schmidt

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Medford Invitationaol
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Team School

Ashland
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Ashland
Rhinelander
Medford Area
Northland Pines
Ashland
Rhinelander
Merrill

Merrill
Rhinelander
Northland Pines
Medford Area
Medford Area
Rhinelander
Medford Area
Medford Area
Ashland
Medford Area
Rhinelander
Medford Area
Medford Area
Ashland
Ashland
Medford Area
Merrill
Northland Pines
Rhinelander
Medford Area
Northland Pines
Merrill
Rhinelander
Northland Pines
Merrill
Northland Pines
Rhinelander
Merrill

Medford Area
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Medford Area
Medford Area
Merrill

Ashland

Merrill

Time Pace

16:28.1 5:19/M
16:47.2  5:25/M
17:17.5  5:35/M
17:446  5:43/M
18:03.9  5:49/M
18:08.3  5:51/M
18:16.5  5:54/M
18:25.9  5:56/M
18:37.0  6:00/M
18:46.4  6:03/M
19:094  6:11/M
19:21.4  6:15/M
19:27.6  6:16/M
19:34.1 6:19/M
19:345  6:19/M
19:355  6:19/M
19:37.7  6:20/M
19:404  6:21/M
19:454  6:22/M
20:21.7  6:34/M
20:26.0 6:35/M
20:28.4  6:36/M
20:30.4 6:37/M
20:35.1 6:38/M
20:39.2  6:40/M
20:40.2  6:40/M
20:41.8 6:40/M
20:50.6  6:43/M
20:54 1 6:45/M
20:59.9 6:46/M
21:05.3 6:48/M
21:07.1 6:49/M
21:079 6:49/M
21:23.9 6:54/M
21:37.5 6:58/M
21:41.8 7:00/M
21:50.4  7:03/M
22:36.6  7:17/M
22:36.6 7:17/M
22:52.6  7:23/M
22:53.6  7:23/M
22:547  7:23/M
23:486 7:41/M
23:49.6  7:41/M
25:30.6  8:14/M
26:35.0 8:35/M

33:15.4 10:44/M
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Race Date
October 03, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Rhinelander
Team Score (places): 31

842
837
843
848
838
841
840
846
839
847

Greyson Gremban
Avrom Barr

Brody Kowieski
Jackson Weinzatl
Michael Brunette
Grant Gremban
Wyatt Crowell
Augustus Porter
Jonathan Campbell
Chasin Wallmow
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Team - Ashland
Team Score (places): 55

663
662
665
668
669
670
664
667
671
666

Tristan Blancarte
Dylan Blancarte

Milo Gomez

Noah Levings

Sam Marita

Ethan Mondry
Adrian Erickson
Noah Kostac

Oliver Westman
Marquinn Hmielewski
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Team - Medford Area
Team Score (places): 70

1 763 Brandon Curtis

2 765 Corbyn Radlinger
3 773 Peyton Reid

4 770 Jordon Lavin

5 761 Ace Arndt

6 771 Evan Pagel

7 772 Will Daniels

8 774 Ayden Tyznik

9 769 Angus Hamland
10 762 Hudson Briggs
11 768 Nevyn Gripentrog
12 767 Corbyn Fuchs

13 766 Emmanuel Espinoza

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Medford Invitationaol

Final Team Results

School

Boys
Boys Varisty
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:01.4
2 2 16:47.2 16:47.2 0:00.0
3 5 17:17.5 34:04.8 0:30.3
5 10 18:03.9 52:08.7 1:16.6
9 19 18:37.0 1:10:45.8 1:49.8
12 31 19:21.4 1:30:07.2 2:34.1
(16) (47) 19:35.5 1:49:42.7 2:48.2
(21) (68) 20:26.0 2:10:08.8 3:38.7
More Than 7 20:54 1 2:31:02.9 4:06.8
More Than 7 21:07.9 2:52:10.8 4:20.6
More Than 7 21:50.4 3:14:01.2 5:03.1
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:35.8
1 1 16:28.1 16:28.1 0:00.0
4 5 17:44.6 34:12.7 1:16.5
8 13 18:25.9 52:38.6 1:57.7
19 32 19:45.4 1:12:24.0 3:17.2
23 55 20:35.1 1:32:59.2 4:07.0
(24) (79) 20:39.2 1:53:38.4 4:11.0
(33) (112) 22:52.6 2:16:31.0 6:24.5
More Than 7 22:53.6  2:39:24.7 6:25.5
More Than 7 22:54.7 3:02:19.4 6:26.6
More Than 7 26:35.0 3:28:54.5 10:06.9
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:19.0
6 6 18:08.3 18:08.3 0:00.0
14 20 19:34 1 37:42.5 1:25.7
15 35 19:34.5 57:17.0 1:26.1
17 52 19:37.7 1:16:54.8 1:29.4
18 70 19:40.4 1:36:35.2 1:32.0
(20) (90) 20:21.7 1:56:57.0 2:134
(22) (112) 20:28.4 2:17:25.4 2:20.0
More Than 7 20:30.4 2:37:55.8 2:22.0
More Than 7 20:40.2  2:58:36.0 2:31.8
More Than 7 20:59.9 3:19:35.9 2:51.5
More Than 7 22:36.6 3:42:12.6 4:28.2
More Than 7 23:48.6 4:06:01.2 5:40.2
More Than 7 23:49.6  4:29:50.9 5:41.2
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Race Date

October 03, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Northland Pines
Team Score (places): 102

805
807
802
809
806
803

o O WN -

Jason Linn

Ethan Miller
Griffin Beyer
Cole Wiedenbeck
Matt Milanowski
Owen Grassl

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 104

791
795
790
792
796
793
794
797
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Erik Grunenwald
Jacob Mueller
Brady Eggebrecht
Ben Hanson
Jonathon Myszka
Gabriel Keys
Jameson Morgan
Preston Schmidt

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Medford Invitationaol

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
7 7
13 20
26 46
27 73
29 102
(31) (133)
Finish Position
10 10
11 21
25 46
28 74
30 104
(32) (136)
(34) (170)
More Than 7
2

Time

- 4

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:12.8

18:16.5
19:27.6
20:50.6
21:05.3
21:23.9
21:41.8

5

18:16.5
37:44.1
58:34.7
1:19:40.1
1:41:04 .1
2:02:46.0

0:00.0
1:11.0
2:34.0
2:48.8
3:07.4
3:25.3

Average Time: 20:16.4

18:46.4
19:09.4
20:41.8
21:07.1
21:37.5
22:36.6
25:30.6
33:15.4

18:46.4 0:00.0
37:55.8 0:22.9
58:37.6 1:55.4
1:19:44.7 2:20.6
1:41:22.3 2:51.1
2:03:59.0 3:50.2
2:29:29.6 6:44.2
3:02:45.1 14:29.0
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